Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem | No.Empenho

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data

Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016 1

2016 120

105

R$
4,210.60

12-01-2016

12-01-2016

12-01-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS EM
TRANSPORTE DE
PRODUTOS
AGRICOLAS NAS
ESTRADAS
VICINAS:MONTE
SANTO E
SINDICATO.




